
DAY DATE SPORT OPPONENT SITE TIME BUS

WEDNESDAY 3/30/2022 BASEBALL STEVENS at PARK 4:00

THURSDAY 3/31/2022 BASEBALL HIGHLANDS at HIGHLANDS 4:00

3:00       

DROP 

ONLY

FRIDAY 4/1/2022 BASEBALL PICTURE DAY at PARK 3:00

WEDNESDAY 4/13/2022 BASEBALL HORSE HEAVEN at PARK 4:00

MONDAY 4/18/2022 BASEBALL HORSE HEAVEN
at HORSE 

HEAVEN
4:00

3:00       

DROP 

ONLY

THURSDAY 4/21/2022 BASEBALL DESERT HILLS
at DESERT 

HILLS
4:00

3:00       

DROP 

ONLY

MONDAY 4/25/2022 BASEBALL HIGHLANDS at HIGHLANDS 4:00

3:00       

DROP 

ONLY

MONDAY 5/2/2022 BASEBALL CHINOOK at PARK 4:00

WEDNESDAY 5/4/2022 BASEBALL OCHOA at OCHOA 4:00
3:00       

RETURN 

BUS

MONDAY 5/9/2022 BASEBALL HIGHLANDS at PARK 4:00

WEDNESDAY 5/11/2022 BASEBALL DESERT HILLS
at DESERT 

HILLS
4:00

3:00       

DROP 

ONLY

Practice Times:  2:45 - 4:30     Monday - Friday

PARK B TEAM BASEBALL 2022

Asst. Coach: Dan Price


